
August 12th, 2023
THE LINKS

OF NOVI 

On Saturday August, 12th 
2023, the Links of Novi will 
host the 6th annual Drive to 
Make a Difference charity golf 
ou�ng.

Last year’s Drive raised nearly 
$33,000. Once again, we’re 
raising funds and awareness to 
support children with cancer 
in our community, along with 
those that care for them.

Registration is
now open: 

Please join us!

*Hole Sponsorship does not include golf

Dinner Only (per person)
Hole Sponsor

Foursome
Silver

Foursome & hole sponsor

Gold
Foursome, hole sponsor & plaque

Platinum
2 foursomes, hole sponsor & plaque

Diamond
2 foursomes, 2 hole sponsors

& plaque

$50
$300
$700

$1,000

$1,500

$3,000

$5,000
Visit our website for

registra�on and other
sponsorship opportuni�es

Hole in One Prizes on every Par 3, Longest 
Drive Contest, Closest to the Pin Contest, 
Putting Contest, 50/50 Raffle, Silent Auction

Registra�on/Lunch: 12:30 pm
SHOTGUN START: 2 PM
Award ceremony and dinner
to follow the round

Register now at:
www.DriveToMakeADifference.com

Drive to Make a Difference


