

Drive to Make a Difference

August 12th, 2023 THE LINKS OF NOVI

Registration/Lunch: 12:30 pm
SHOTGUN START: 2 PM
Award ceremony and dinner

to follow the round

Hole in One Prizes on every Par 3, Longest Drive Contest, Closest to the Pin Contest, Putting Contest, 50/50 Raffle, Silent Auction

\$50	Dinner Only (per person)
\$300	Hole Sponsor
\$700	Foursome
\$1,000	Silver Foursome & hole sponsor
\$1,500	Gold Foursome, hole sponsor & plaque
\$3,000	Platinum 2 foursomes, hole sponsor & plaque
\$5,000	Diamond 2 foursomes, 2 hole sponsors & plaque

*Hole Sponsorship does not include golf

On Saturday August, 12th 2023, the Links of Novi will host the 6th annual Drive to Make a Difference charity golf outing.

Last year's Drive raised nearly \$33,000. Once again, we're raising funds and awareness to support children with cancer in our community, along with those that care for them.

> Registration is now open: Please join us!



Visit our website for registration and other sponsorship opportunities

Register now at: www.DriveToMakeADifference.com